Authorized Retaile;

NowodvorsKi

L1 GHTING

MINI LED 20W 4000K RECESSED

10046 Nowodvorski

EAN:

ITEM NO.:

POWER CONSUMPTION:

LUMINOUS COLOUR:

POWER:

MATERIAL:

HEIGHT:

WIDTH:

5903139100465
10046

20W

4000K

230

aluminum lakierowane
4.8 cm
28cmx4.5cm

Price:

€157.00

www.nowodvorski-lighting.com

NOWODVORSKI
LIGHTING

NICE

SIMPLE

AND
FUNCTIONAL
LAMPS.




